
 

ANALYSIS OF PERSONAL OR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS 

SOLICITATION NO. 3140001245 

CONTRACT NO. 8200038281 

LICENSED PSYCHOLOGIST SERVICES 

As identified in Executive Order 1362, each agency awarding, renewing, or amending any professional or 

personal services contract reported online pursuant to the Mississippi Accountability and Transparency 

Act of 2008 must also submit by online report an analysis describing the reasons for awarding, renewing, 

or amending the contract. 

PLEASE SELECT APPROPRIATE ACTION: 

____ Awarding ____ Renewing _X__ Amending 

Vendor Name: _Rosemont Consulting Services 

Vendor Contact: Greg Spring 

Vendor Address:  P.O. Box 1212, Madison, Mississippi 39130 

Vendor Phone Number: (601) 853-4360 

ANALYSIS DESCRIBING AWARD, RENEWAL OR AMENDMENT OF CONTRACT: 

MDHS released the Quote Request (QR) No. 3140001245 for Licensed Psychologist on February 26, 2018.  

As a result, one (1) vendor submitted a quote.  MDHS awarded the contract to Rosemont Consulting 

Services, LLC. The amount of the contract is $12,600.00.  The contract is being extended from June 30, 

2018, to September 30, 2018, with no additional funds.  The overall period of performance is April 18, 

2018 through September 30, 2018. 

 
__________________________________   ______________ 
Acting Chief Procurement Officer    Date  
 
Signed contracts are on file and available for public inspection in the office of the Chief Procurement 
Officer. Please contact the Mississippi Department of Human Services at (601) 359-4500 for more 
information. 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 74CBE09F-F829-4B8D-816E-745429C7BF28

6/6/2018


		2018-06-06T11:22:33-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




